

*

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2918/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2006 in CRA No. 238/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BIMAL BISWAS @ LAKSHMAN BISWAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeip K. Ghosh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shubhayu Roy,Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Saumya Kundu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The copies of evidence of PWs. 1 to 6, 16, 18, 21 and 23
shall be filed within four weeks. Call the matter after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)